Note: This guide is for educational use only.
Refer to the Zimmer Dental Division Prosthetics Instructions for Use (part #4894)
and Instructions for Use (part #’s 4869 and 4718) for complete instructions for use.
Dental Division for Immediate Loading
6
Verify the bar fits passively in the patient’s
mouth. If necessary, correct the bar by
sectioning and resoldering.

Order Date
Ordered By
Ship Via Federal Express
❍ 2 Day  ❍ Overnight (5:30 p.m.)  ❍ P1 (10:30 a.m.)
Must Arrive By
Payment Options
❍ Invoice  ❍ COD  ❍ Visa  ❍ MasterCard  ❍ AmEx
Credit Card #
Exp. Date
Signature
Prosthetics
Qty. MTX™
Implant Platform Implant
Diameter Diameter Length
TSVB8 3.7mm 3.5mm 8mm
TSVB10 3.7mm 3.5mm 10mm
TSVB13 3.7mm 3.5mm 13mm
TSVB16 3.7mm 3.5mm 16mm
TSVWB8 4.7mm 4.5mm 8mm
TSVWB10 4.7mm 4.5mm 10mm
TSVWB13 4.7mm 4.5mm 13mm
TSVWB16 4.7mm 4.5mm 16mm
TSV6B8 6.0mm 5.7mm 8mm
TSV6B10 6.0mm 5.7mm 10mm
TSV6B13 6.0mm 5.7mm 13mm
TSV6B16 6.0mm 5.7mm 16mm
Tapered Screw-Vent® Implants
Qty. MP-1® HA Dual Transition Selective Surface
Implant Platform Implant
Diameter Diameter Length
TSVH8 3.7mm 3.5mm 8mm
TSVH10 3.7mm 3.5mm 10mm
TSVH13 3.7mm 3.5mm 13mm
TSVH16 3.7mm 3.5mm 16mm
TSVWH8 4.7mm 4.5mm 8mm
TSVWH10 4.7mm 4.5mm 10mm
TSVWH13 4.7mm 4.5mm 13mm
TSVWH16 4.7mm 4.5mm 16mm
TSV6H8 6.0mm 5.7mm 8mm
TSV6H10 6.0mm 5.7mm 10mm
TSV6H13 6.0mm 5.7mm 13mm
TSV6H16 6.0mm 5.7mm 16mm
Qty. MTX
Implant Platform Implant
Diameter Diameter Length
AVB8 3.7mm 4.5mm 8mm
AVB10 3.7mm 4.5mm 10mm
AVB13 3.7mm 4.5mm 13mm
AVB16 3.7mm 4.5mm 16mm
AVWB8 4.7mm 4.5mm 8mm
AVWB10 4.7mm 4.5mm 10mm
AVWB13 4.7mm 4.5mm 13mm
AVWB16 4.7mm 4.5mm 16mm
AV6B8 4.7mm 5.7mm 8mm
AV6B10 4.7mm 5.7mm 10mm
AV6B13 4.7mm 5.7mm 13mm
AV6B16 4.7mm 5.7mm 16mm
AdVent Implants
Qty. MP-1 HA Dual Transition Selective Surface
Implant Platform Implant
Diameter Diameter Length
AVH8 3.7mm 4.5mm 8mm
AVH10 3.7mm 4.5mm 10mm
AVH13 3.7mm 4.5mm 13mm
AVH16 3.7mm 4.5mm 16mm
AVWH8 4.7mm 4.5mm 8mm
AVWH10 4.7mm 4.5mm 10mm
AVWH13 4.7mm 4.5mm 13mm
AVWH16 4.7mm 4.5mm 16mm
AV6H8 4.7mm 5.7mm 8mm
AV6H10 4.7mm 5.7mm 10mm
AV6H13 4.7mm 5.7mm 13mm
AV6H16 4.7mm 5.7mm 16mm
Qty. Tapered Abutments, Non-Engaging
TAC2 3.5mm 2mm
TAC3 3.5mm 3mm
TAC4 3.5mm 4mm